
Paroldo 09 07 23 85 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 11 LANDOLFI P. 16:46.550
Tempo gara

1 2:02.042 + 01.397 16:38:35.490

2 2:02.357 + 01.712 16:40:37.847

3 2:01.895 + 01.250 16:42:39.742

4 2:00.899 + 00.254 16:44:40.641

5 2:00.645 --------- 16:46:41.286

6 2:01.840 + 01.195 16:48:43.126

7 2:02.668 + 02.023 16:50:45.794

8 2:04.196 + 03.551 16:52:49.990

 Po. 2 - # 101 GHEZZI N. + 05.002
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.412 + 02.342 16:38:37.670

2 2:02.195 + 01.125 16:40:39.865

3 2:02.165 + 01.095 16:42:42.030

4 2:01.079 + 00.009 16:44:43.109

5 2:01.070 --------- 16:46:44.179

6 2:02.738 + 01.668 16:48:46.917

7 2:02.680 + 01.610 16:50:49.597

8 2:05.395 + 04.325 16:52:54.992

 Po. 3 - # 114 ROSTAGNO S. + 12.918
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.411 + 02.592 16:38:39.494

2 2:03.455 + 01.636 16:40:42.949

3 2:03.511 + 01.692 16:42:46.460

4 2:02.603 + 00.784 16:44:49.063

5 2:02.263 + 00.444 16:46:51.326

6 2:01.819 --------- 16:48:53.145

7 2:03.536 + 01.717 16:50:56.681

8 2:06.227 + 04.408 16:53:02.908

 Po. 4 - # 224 MARCOVICCHIO I.+ 16.581
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.281 + 04.186 16:38:43.169

2 2:02.965 + 01.870 16:40:46.134

3 2:03.402 + 02.307 16:42:49.536

4 2:02.840 + 01.745 16:44:52.376

5 2:01.095 --------- 16:46:53.471

6 2:03.048 + 01.953 16:48:56.519

7 2:04.344 + 03.249 16:51:00.863

8 2:05.708 + 04.613 16:53:06.571

 Po. 5 - # 166 REGIS L. + 19.291
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.463 + 02.499 16:38:41.216

2 2:04.072 + 01.108 16:40:45.288

3 2:03.304 + 00.340 16:42:48.592

4 2:02.964 --------- 16:44:51.556

5 2:03.255 + 00.291 16:46:54.811

6 2:04.291 + 01.327 16:48:59.102

7 2:03.191 + 00.227 16:51:02.293

8 2:06.988 + 04.024 16:53:09.281

 Po. 6 - # 5 ZERBO T. + 40.817
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.902 + 02.544 16:38:47.444

2 2:05.358 --------- 16:40:52.802

3 2:05.892 + 00.534 16:42:58.694

4 2:07.156 + 01.798 16:45:05.850

5 2:06.567 + 01.209 16:47:12.417

6 2:06.630 + 01.272 16:49:19.047

7 2:05.901 + 00.543 16:51:24.948

8 2:05.859 + 00.501 16:53:30.807

 Po. 7 - # 214 DAZIANO L. + 45.546
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.576 + 04.200 16:38:46.333

2 2:08.391 + 03.015 16:40:54.724

3 2:08.493 + 03.117 16:43:03.217

4 2:07.360 + 01.984 16:45:10.577

5 2:05.860 + 00.484 16:47:16.437

6 2:05.376 --------- 16:49:21.813

7 2:06.147 + 00.771 16:51:27.960

8 2:07.576 + 02.200 16:53:35.536

 Po. 8 - # 25 PIOLA T. + 58.678
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.828 + 05.922 16:38:53.542

2 2:08.132 + 01.226 16:41:01.674

3 2:08.183 + 01.277 16:43:09.857

4 2:08.181 + 01.275 16:45:18.038

5 2:09.223 + 02.317 16:47:27.261

6 2:06.906 --------- 16:49:34.167

7 2:07.435 + 00.529 16:51:41.602

8 2:07.066 + 00.160 16:53:48.668

 Po. 9 - # 703 RIVIERA T. + 1:00.710
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.143 + 09.837 16:38:57.603

2 2:07.698 + 02.392 16:41:05.301

3 2:09.016 + 03.710 16:43:14.317

4 2:08.408 + 03.102 16:45:22.725

5 2:09.306 + 04.000 16:47:32.031

6 2:06.716 + 01.410 16:49:38.747

7 2:06.647 + 01.341 16:51:45.394

8 2:05.306 --------- 16:53:50.700

 Po. 10 - # 41 PORCU S. + 1:02.937
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.758 + 05.815 16:38:50.272

2 2:09.202 + 02.259 16:40:59.474

3 2:09.310 + 02.367 16:43:08.784

4 2:08.423 + 01.480 16:45:17.207

5 2:09.757 + 02.814 16:47:26.964

6 2:10.571 + 03.628 16:49:37.535

7 2:06.943 --------- 16:51:44.478

8 2:08.449 + 01.506 16:53:52.927

 Po. 11 - # 811 MANNA L. + 1:14.239
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.065 + 19.378 16:39:04.522

2 2:12.815 + 06.128 16:41:17.337

3 2:09.626 + 02.939 16:43:26.963

4 2:08.021 + 01.334 16:45:34.984

5 2:07.760 + 01.073 16:47:42.744

6 2:08.041 + 01.354 16:49:50.785

7 2:06.757 + 00.070 16:51:57.542

8 2:06.687 --------- 16:54:04.229

 Po. 12 - # 20 FODOR L. + 1:34.118
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.328 + 08.112 16:38:58.387

2 2:17.867 + 08.651 16:41:16.254

3 2:12.357 + 03.141 16:43:28.611

4 2:11.142 + 01.926 16:45:39.753

5 2:10.951 + 01.735 16:47:50.704

6 2:12.422 + 03.206 16:50:03.126

7 2:11.766 + 02.550 16:52:14.892

8 2:09.216 --------- 16:54:24.108

 Po. 13 - # 210 BERTACCO N. + 1:39.415
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.823 + 14.758 16:39:08.844

2 2:13.259 + 04.194 16:41:22.103

3 2:13.124 + 04.059 16:43:35.227

4 2:12.248 + 03.183 16:45:47.475

5 2:10.382 + 01.317 16:47:57.857

6 2:10.412 + 01.347 16:50:08.269

7 2:09.065 --------- 16:52:17.334

8 2:12.071 + 03.006 16:54:29.405

 Po. 14 - # 8 GENTILE J. + 1:57.961
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.344 + 03.767 16:38:57.336

2 2:19.718 + 06.141 16:41:17.054

3 2:17.091 + 03.514 16:43:34.145

4 2:15.849 + 02.272 16:45:49.994

5 2:15.213 + 01.636 16:48:05.207

6 2:13.814 + 00.237 16:50:19.021

7 2:13.577 --------- 16:52:32.598

8 2:15.353 + 01.776 16:54:47.951

 Po. 15 - # 24 CONDOR G. + 2:03.037
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.899 + 06.642 16:39:02.353

2 2:16.343 + 02.086 16:41:18.696

3 2:16.101 + 01.844 16:43:34.797

4 2:16.772 + 02.515 16:45:51.569

5 2:15.510 + 01.253 16:48:07.079

6 2:14.257 --------- 16:50:21.336

7 2:16.894 + 02.637 16:52:38.230

8 2:14.797 + 00.540 16:54:53.027

 Po. 16 - # 124 ROSSO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.935 + 05.535 16:39:04.055

2 2:16.400 --------- 16:41:20.455

3 2:17.578 + 01.178 16:43:38.033

4 2:19.336 + 02.936 16:45:57.369

5 2:17.141 + 00.741 16:48:14.510

6 2:21.733 + 05.333 16:50:36.243

7 2:22.474 + 06.074 16:52:58.717

Fastest lap: 2:00.645 
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Paroldo 09 07 23 85 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 17 - # 51 ZENI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.599 + 08.081 16:39:08.249

2 2:19.696 + 03.178 16:41:27.945

3 2:20.574 + 04.056 16:43:48.519

4 2:19.462 + 02.944 16:46:07.981

5 2:19.548 + 03.030 16:48:27.529

6 2:16.518 --------- 16:50:44.047

7 2:17.156 + 00.638 16:53:01.203

 Po. 18 - # 252 MORSO V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.332 + 19.784 16:39:14.886

2 2:22.563 + 08.015 16:41:37.449

3 2:19.094 + 04.546 16:43:56.543

4 2:17.180 + 02.632 16:46:13.723

5 2:17.126 + 02.578 16:48:30.849

6 2:14.548 --------- 16:50:45.397

7 2:16.618 + 02.070 16:53:02.015

 Po. 19 - # 9 PICCO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.560 + 30.053 16:39:29.051

2 2:20.874 + 06.367 16:41:49.925

3 2:18.181 + 03.674 16:44:08.106

4 2:14.507 --------- 16:46:22.613

5 2:16.951 + 02.444 16:48:39.564

6 2:16.634 + 02.127 16:50:56.198

7 2:14.870 + 00.363 16:53:11.068

 Po. 20 - # 777 SAIU A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.835 + 04.050 16:39:06.190

2 2:18.785 --------- 16:41:24.975

3 2:20.888 + 02.103 16:43:45.863

4 2:21.023 + 02.238 16:46:06.886

5 2:23.113 + 04.328 16:48:29.999

6 2:23.285 + 04.500 16:50:53.284

7 2:24.982 + 06.197 16:53:18.266

 Po. 21 - # 555 GENTILE E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.836 + 09.941 16:39:17.400

2 2:22.582 + 02.687 16:41:39.982

3 2:21.741 + 01.846 16:44:01.723

4 2:19.895 --------- 16:46:21.618

5 2:24.941 + 05.046 16:48:46.559

6 2:26.347 + 06.452 16:51:12.906

7 2:25.453 + 05.558 16:53:38.359

 Po. 22 - # 10 CONTARDO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.823 + 02.512 16:39:20.844

2 2:24.311 --------- 16:41:45.155

3 2:25.130 + 00.819 16:44:10.285

4 2:24.357 + 00.046 16:46:34.642

5 2:31.845 + 07.534 16:49:06.487

6 2:27.871 + 03.560 16:51:34.358

7 2:27.103 + 02.792 16:54:01.461

 Po. 23 - # 93 LOFFI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.367 + 00.869 16:39:13.718

2 3:26.198 + 57.700 16:42:39.916

3 2:32.916 + 04.418 16:45:12.832

4 2:31.017 + 02.519 16:47:43.849

5 2:32.180 + 03.682 16:50:16.029

6 2:30.818 + 02.320 16:52:46.847

7 2:28.498 --------- 16:55:15.345

 Po. 24 - # 611 COLOMBO L. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.781 + 11.474 16:39:11.795

2 2:16.838 + 02.531 16:41:28.633

3 2:14.876 + 00.569 16:43:43.509

4 2:14.307 --------- 16:45:57.816

5 3:51.764 + 1:37.457 16:49:49.580

6 3:01.076 + 46.769 16:52:50.656

Fastest lap: 2:00.645 
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